

Abstract of cost

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing					
road land			do		
ent = 0.36 hect	P-	①			
item - ① @ Rs 72 697.86 =					
				Rs	26171 =
② const. of subgrade &					
earthen shoulder					
do					
ent = 1557 m ³	P-	②			
item - ② @ Rs 258.85/m ³					
				Rs	403029 =

③ const. of granular					
subbase			do		
ent = 60.97 m ³	P-	②			
item - ③ @ Rs 1733.14					
				Rs	105670 =

④ WBM gr - II					
do					
ent = 97.860 m ³	P-	②			
item - ④ @ Rs 3771.54					
				Rs	369083 =

⑤ WBM gr - III					
do					
ent = 215.409 m ³	P-	③			
item - ⑤ @ Rs 3744.49					
				Rs	806597 =

Continuation? Rs 806597 =

1710550 =



Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Prime coat do					
amt = 2831.867 m ²					
P- (3) item - (6)					
@ Rs 60.23 =				Rs	170563-
(7) Tack coat for mss do					
amt = 2831.867 m ² P- (4)					
item - (7) @ Rs 20.54 =				Rs	58167-
(8) Patch work over WBM using mss do					
amt = 2831.867 m ²					
P- (4) item - (8)					
@ Rs 241.43 =				Rs	683698-
(9) Tack coat for SDBC do					
amt = 4920 m ² P- (5)					
item - (9) @ Rs 17.10				Rs	84132-
(10) Semidense bituminous concrete do					
amt = 123 m ³ P- (5)					
item - (10) @ Rs 12277.87				Rs	1510178-

Continuation

4217288-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Dry lean cement concrete — do —					
ant = 5.625 m ³ P- (5)					
itm - (11) @ Rs 3335.77					
				Rs 70	
				Rs 18764	
(12) const. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete — do —					
ant = 162.863 m ³ P- (6)					
itm - (12) @ Rs 7736.23					
				Rs 1259946	

(13) Kilometer stone					
(i) Km stone					
ant = 4 No. P- (6)					
itm - 13(i) @ Rs 2656.65					
				Rs 10627	
(ii) 200 m stone					
ant = 9 No. P- (6)					
itm - 13(ii) @ Rs 772.60					
				Rs 6953	
(14) Providing & fixing of road					
Stuol — do —					
ant = 260 No. P- (6)					
item - (14) @ Rs 263.40					

Continuation = Rs 68484:

55820622

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Road Delineators		do			
ant = 37 No. P- (6)					
item - (15) @ Rs 1207.26					
				= Rs	4466
(16) Retro-reflectivised traffic sign		do			
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
ant = 14 No. P- (6)					
item - 16 (i) @ Rs 4066.76					
				= Rs	56935
(ii) 600 mm circular board		do			
ant = 4 No. P- (6)					
item - 16 (ii) @ Rs 5494.35					
				= Rs	21977
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular board		do			
ant = 4 No. P- (6)					
item - 16 (iii) @ Rs 5348.22					
				= Rs	5348
(17) Planting of trees by the road side		do			
					21393

Continuation

57270862

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ant = 70 NO. P- (6)					
itm - (17) @ Rs 1259.23					
				Rs	88146=
(18) Road marking on BT surface — do —					
ant = 285 m ² P- (6)					
itm - (8) @ Rs 822.97					
				Rs	23454=
(19) Road marking on cc pavement — do —					
ant = 86 m ² P- (7)					
itm - (9) @ Rs 855.49					
				Rs	73572=
(20) Providing & fixing of typical messy informative sign board with logo — do —					
ant = 3 NO. P- (7)					
itm - (20) @ Rs 10908.31					
				Rs	32725=
(21) Brick masonry work in cm (1:3) in parapet — do —					
ant = 20.16 m ³ P- (7)					
itm - (21) @ Rs 6289.39					
				Rs	126794=

Continuation

62828192

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Plastering with common mortar do					
amt = 309.12 m ² P-(7)					
item-(22) @ Rs 185.93					
				Rs	57415
(23) Painting two coats on new concrete surface do					
amt = 309.12 m ²					
P-(7) item-(23)					
@ Rs 127.28 = Rs					
+ amt = 7.68 m ² P-(9)					
item- 28					
= 309.12 + 7.68					
= 316.80 m ² @ Rs 127.28					
				Rs	40322
(24) Earthwork in excavation for found do					
amt = 31.323 m ³ P-(8)					
item-(24) @ 396.97					
				Rs	12434
(25) Providing m-15 pcc as levelling course do					
amt = 4.108 m ³ P-(8)					
item-(25) Continuation					
P-(8) item-(26)					
= 4.108 + 24.282 = 28.39 m ³					
@ Rs 5930.97 = Rs 168380					
6561620					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 BF 6561430 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Providing & laying RCC pipe MP-3 do					
amt = 15m P- (9)					
item - (27) @ Rs 2989.10					
					= Rs 22418 =
					Rs 44837 =
					Total Rs 6606267 =
Add GST - 18.1. (4)					Rs 1189128 =
Add labour ch 1-1. (1)					Rs 66063
Add sign & rose fee					Rs 74801 =

					Total Rs 7936059 =
Less 0.26% below as per agreement					(-) Rs 20634 =
					Total Rs 7915425 =

GAIRAH
 21/05/24
 JE

21/05/24
 AE

21/05/24

Continuation